Broj org. jed.

Naziv org. jed.
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900640
900710
900770
901510
901560
901640
901980
902000
903190
904970
905100
905160
905190
905200
905230
905510
905530
905680
905690
905810
907800
907860
908000
908030
908200
908220
908230
908270
910320
910340
910390
910410
910430
911650
911680
911710
911790
911810
911900
913090
913630
913960
913970
913980
914270
914290
915860
915870
917260
917380

ZG-SANDORA GJALSKOG
ZG-MAKSIMIRSKE RAVNICE
ZG-MARKOVCEVA
ZG-LUCKO-SKOLA
ZG-SIGET-HAK
ZG-UTRINE-TRZNICA-LOKAL
ZG-SREDISCE

ZG-SAVICA Il
VRPOUE-OPCINA
DURDENOVAC-CENTAR

N. GRADISKA-TRZNICA
NOVA KAPELA

S.P. SELO

DAVOR

OKUCANI-OPCINA
OS-ZELENO POUE
0S-KOLODVORSKA
VALPOVO-KORZO-LOKAL
BELISCE-TRG A. STARCEVICA
VALPOVO-SUD

SL. BROD-CRNI KRIZ

SL. BROD-MALI PARIZ
DONJI ANDRIJEVCI
ORIOVAC

KUTJEVO

JAKSIC

POZEGA-CROATIA OSIGURANJE
POZEGA-SV. ROK
VINKOVCI-OPCINA

NUSTAR

STARI MIKANOV CI-OPCINA
PRIVLAKA
ZUPANJA-CENTAR DM
TENJA-SKOLA

BELI MANASTIR-DOM ZDRAVUA

ILOK-POGLAVARSTVO
DARDA-OPCINA

KNEZEVI VINOGRADI-LOKAL
ZG-ODRANSKA
VUKOVAR-BOROVO NASEUE
OS-TRZNICA RADICEVA-LOKAL
SLATINA-ZELJ. KOLODVOR
SLATINA-INA

SLATINA-SKOLA

LIPIK

PAKRAC-POSTA

BELI MANASTIR-TRZNICA
2G-BOTINEC-TRZNICA

SL. BROD-BASARICEKOVA
ZG-UTRINE-PULT-TRZNICA

REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ZAGREB

ZAGREB ISTOK
ZAGREB ISTOK
ZAGREB ISTOK
ZAGREB JUG
ZAGREB JUG
ZAGREB JUG
ZAGREB JUG
ZAGREB JUG
SLAVONSKI BROD
POZEGA
SLAVONSKI BROD
SLAVONSKI BROD
SLAVONSKI BROD
SLAVONSKI BROD
SLAVONSKI BROD
OSIJEK

OSIEK

OSIJEK

OSIJEK

OSIJEK
SLAVONSKI BROD
SLAVONSKI BROD
SLAVONSKI BROD
SLAVONSKI BROD
POZEGA

POZEGA

POZEGA

POZEGA
VINKOVCI
VINKOVCI
VINKOVCI
VINKOVCI
VINKOVCI

OSIJEK

OSIJEK

VINKOVCI

OSIJEK

OSIJEK

ZAGREB JUG
VINKOVCI

OSIJEK

POZEGA

POZEGA

POZEGA

POZEGA

POZEGA

OSIJEK

ZAGREB JUG
SLAVONSKI BROD
ZAGREB JUG



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

917520
917540
917590
918040
918280
918380
918390
918510
918740
918750
919490
919520
919590
919750
919800
919820
919880
920180
920400
920430
920510
920700
920710
920720
920750
920870
920930
921030
921040
921560
921630
921890
922400
922700
922790
922850
923130
923300
923560
923760
926960
927490
927740
928680
928740
929040
929140
929200
929260
929280
929680
929760

DAKOVO-PASIN PROLAZ
ZG-TRESNJEVKA-TRZNICA
ZG-ANDRIJE ZAJE

SL. BROD-DOM ZDRAVUA
TOVARNIK-OPCINA
SIBINJ-CRKVA

SL. BROD-AUTOB. KOLODVOR
ZUPANJA-TRZNICA
OS-TRZNICA-PROLAZ
0S-AUTO TRZNICA
BIZOVAC-CENTAR KONZUM
KLOSTAR IVANIC
NOVOSELEC
SAMOBOR-TRZNICA
SAMOBOR-KAUFLAND
SVETA NEDEUA
ZAPRESIC-KAUFLAND
ZG-MARTICEVA-BAUEROVA
ZG-PRECKO-LOKAL

SL. BROD-KOLONIJA

SL. BROD-HEBRANG-LOKAL
0S-HOTEL WALDINGER
0S-ROKOVA
VUKOVAR-VELEUCILISTE
OS-NEIMANOVA-TRZNICA
0S-EKONOMSKI FAKULTET
OS-RADICEVA-CRKVA

BELI MANASTIR-KORZO-LOKAL
BELI MANASTIR-OPCINA
ZG-SUPERKONZUM DUBEC
ZG-SOPOT-PIEMANOVA
0S-SJENJAK ROBNA KUCA
BRDOVEC

LUZANI-SKOLA
VINKOVCI-ROBNA KUCA
SAMOBOR-SUPERKONZUM
PETRIJEVCI
ZAPRESIC-SUPERKONZUM
POZEGA-KAUFLAND
VUKOVAR-BOROVO-RADNICKI DOM
2G-KUSTOSIJA-KONZUM
ZG-KAUFLAND JANKOMIR
ZG-SUPERKONZUM SESVETE
IVANKOVO
VINKOVCI-VINKOPROM
SL.BROD-KAUFLAND
ZG-KAUFLAND-SLOBOSTINA
ZG-KAUFLAND-LANISTE
ZG-KAUFLAND-SREDISCE
SL.BROD-HORVATOVA-TRZNICA
OTOK-LOKAL TRG

PAKRAC CENTAR-LOKAL

REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK

OSIJEK
ZAGREB ZAPAD
ZAGREB CENTAR
SLAVONSKI BROD
VINKOVCI
SLAVONSKI BROD
SLAVONSKI BROD
VINKOVCI
OSIJEK

OSIJEK

OSIJEK

ZAGREB ISTOK
ZAGREB ISTOK
ZAGREB ZAPAD
ZAGREB ZAPAD
ZAGREB ZAPAD
ZAGREB ZAPAD
ZAGREB CENTAR
ZAGREB JUG
SLAVONSKI BROD
SLAVONSKI BROD
OSIJEK

OSIJEK
VINKOVCI
OSIJEK

OSIJEK

OSIJEK

OSIJEK

OSIJEK

ZAGREB ISTOK
ZAGREB JUG
OSIJEK

ZAGREB ZAPAD
SLAVONSKI BROD
SLAVONSKI BROD
ZAGREB ZAPAD
OSIJEK

ZAGREB ZAPAD
POZEGA
VINKOVCI
ZAGREB ZAPAD
ZAGREB ZAPAD
ZAGREB ISTOK
VINKOVCI
VINKOVCI
SLAVONSKI BROD
ZAGREB JUG
ZAGREBJUG
ZAGREB JUG
SLAVONSKI BROD
VINKOVCI
POZEGA



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

930030
930050
900020
900050
900340
900370
900470
900510
900520
900570
900660
900790
900840
901530
901540
901550
901600
901620
901730
901750
901760
901770
901790
901900
904890
905090
905440
905490
905500
905610
905630
907760
907770
910220
910280
913070
913950
917200
917480
917640
918530
918760
919250
919650
919910
919940
919980
920210
920230
920240
920250
920280

ZG-POINT TISAK-TOBACCO
ZG-TRG LUKE BOTICA

ZG-TRG BANA JELACICA-ZAPAD
ZG-FRANKOPANSKA
ZG-ROOSEVELTOV TRG
ZG-BRITANSKI TRG
ZG-SAVSKA-TRATINSKA
ZG-AUTOB. KOLODVOR I
ZG-AUTOB. KOLODVOR Il
ZG-HEINZELOVA-RAKOVCEVA
ZG-BORONGAJ-TRAMV. OKRETISTE
ZG-DUBRAVA | BUS TERMINAL
ZG-RETKOVEC
ZG-REMETINEC-POLICJA
ZG-SAVSKI GA)
ZG-TRNSKO-NA-MA
ZG-SOPOT-ERLICHOVA
ZG-ZAPRUDE

ZG-HRIBAROV PRILAZ
2G-CALOGOVICEVA
ZG-SLOBOSTINA-CRKVA
ZG-SAVSKI MOST
ZG-SAVSKA 77
ZG-DRZICEVA-POTHODNIK
NASICE-PEJACEVICEV TRG

N. GRADISKA-PARK
OS-PAVILON TRG SLOBODE
0S-POSTA
0S-JUG Il SRUEMSKA

0S-DOM ZDRAVUA RETFALA
0S-BOLNICA ZAPAD

SL. BROD-FINA

SL. BROD-KORZO
VINKOVCI-KORZO-LOKAL
VINKOVCI-MUZEJ
POZEGA-KORZO-LOKAL
SLATINA-TRG SV. JOSIPA
ZG-AUTOB. KOLODVOR IV
DAKOVO-SUD

ZG-KNEZUA Il

ZG-BOLNICA SESTARA MILOSRDNICA
VISNJEVAC-CENTAR
ZG-BOLNICA SVETI DUH

V. GORICA-PARK

ZG-BOLNICA VRAPCE
ZG-CRNOMEREC I
2G-CRNOMEREC IV
ZG-MIHAUEVAC

ZG-ZEU. KOLTRAM.STAN.-SJEVER
ZG-ZEU. KOL. VESTIBILIII
ZG-ZEU. KOL. TRAM. STAN.-JUG
ZG-KOL.POTHODNIK BUS-TERMINAL

REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIA ISTOK

REGIJA ISTOK

REGIA ISTOK

REGIA ISTOK

REGIJA ISTOK

REGIA ISTOK

REGIA ISTOK

REGIJA ISTOK

REGIA ISTOK

REGIA ISTOK

REGIJA ISTOK

REGIA ISTOK

REGIA ISTOK

REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIA ISTOK

REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIA ISTOK

REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB

ZAGREB JUG
ZAGREB CENTAR
ZAGREB CENTAR
ZAGREB CENTAR
ZAGREB CENTAR
ZAGREB ZAPAD
ZAGREB CENTAR
ZAGREB CENTAR
ZAGREB CENTAR
ZAGREB ISTOK
ZAGREB ISTOK
ZAGREB ISTOK
ZAGREB ISTOK
ZAGREB JUG
ZAGREBJUG
ZAGREB JUG
ZAGREB JUG
ZAGREBJUG
ZAGREB JUG
ZAGREB JUG
ZAGREBJUG
ZAGREB JUG
ZAGREB CENTAR
ZAGREBJUG
POZEGA
SLAVONSKI BROD
OSIJEK

OSIJEK

OSIJEK

OSIJEK

OSIJEK
SLAVONSKI BROD
SLAVONSKI BROD
VINKOVCI
VINKOVCI
POZEGA
POZEGA
ZAGREB CENTAR
OSIJEK

ZAGREB JUG
ZAGREB ZAPAD
OSIJEK

ZAGREB ZAPAD
ZAGREB JUG
ZAGREB ZAPAD
ZAGREB ZAPAD
ZAGREB ZAPAD
ZAGREB CENTAR
ZAGREB CENTAR
ZAGREB CENTAR
ZAGREB CENTAR
ZAGREB CENTAR



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

920290
920300
920320
920330
920350
920390
920690
920790
920880
920890
921520
922890
923590
924110
924190
924330
924400
926610
926870
926950
927210
929470
929960
900030
900210
900330
900350
900360
900410
900530
900560
900610
900650
900680
900690
900700
900720
900740
900750
900830
900860
900880
900890
900940
900950
900960
901650
901680
901800
901810
901840
901890

ZG-KOL.POTHODNIK JUG-LOKAL
ZG-SREDNJACI

ZG-BRACE DOMANY
ZG-HRGOVICI-POSTA
ZG-HRVOJA MACANOVICA-PBZ
ZG-VRBANI-RUDESKA
0S-EUROPSKE AVENIJE-IPK
0S-BOLNICA ISTOK

VINKOV CI-BOSUT-MOST

BELI MANASTIR-PARK

V. GORICA-DOM ZDRAVUA
ZG-JADRANSKI MOST
ZG-LANISTE

ZG-KOL. POTHODNIK SJEVER
ZG-TRG BANA JELACICA-ISTOK
ZG-SESTINSKI VIJENAC-CRKVA
ZG-ZELJ. KOL. VESTIBIL I
0S-AUTOB. KOLODVOR-LOKAL
V. GORICA-GALZENICA
ZG-KVATERNIKOV TRG-KONZUM
ZG-DINAMO

ZG-ARENA CENTAR-KIOSK
ZG-TRZNICA JARUN
ZG-TRZNICA DOLAC
ZG-VINOGRADSKA
ZG-MASARYKOVA
ZG-MAZURANICEV TRG
ZG-CRNATKOVA-SAVSKA
ZG-ILICA-REPUBLIKE AUSTRUE
ZG-UUDEVITA POSAVSKOG
ZG-TUSKANOVA
ZG-KOSOROVA
ZG-HARAMBASICEVA
ZG-MAKSIMIRSKA-BUKOVACKA
ZG-KOZJAK

ZG-DOBRI DOL

ZG-KRUZICEVA
ZG-KVATERNIKOV TRG I
ZG-PETROVA-ZAJCEVA
ZG-DUBRAVA NA-MA
ZG-SESVETE |

ZG-DUBEC

ZG-STUDENTSKI GRAD |
ZG-HRVATSKOG PROUECA
ZG-MARKUSEVAC
ZG-SESVETE Il BUS TERMINAL
ZG-TRNSKO II-POTHODNIK
ZG-UTRINE-KIOSK
ZG-SAVSKA-VUKOVARSKA
ZG-VUKOVARSKA 60
ZG-PALACA PRAVDE
ZG-FOLNEGOVICEVO NASELJE-SKOLA

REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIA ISTOK

REGIJA ISTOK

REGIA ISTOK

REGIA ISTOK

REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIA ISTOK

REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB

ZAGREB CENTAR
ZAGREB JUG
ZAGREB JUG
ZAGREB JUG
ZAGREB JUG
ZAGREB JUG
OSIEK

OSUEK
VINKOVCI
OSIEK

ZAGREB JUG
ZAGREB JUG
ZAGREB JUG
ZAGREB CENTAR
ZAGREB CENTAR
ZAGREB ZAPAD
ZAGREB CENTAR
OSIJEK

ZAGREB JUG
ZAGREB ISTOK
ZAGREB ISTOK
ZAGREB JUG
ZAGREB JUG
ZAGREB CENTAR
ZAGREB ZAPAD
ZAGREB CENTAR
ZAGREB CENTAR
ZAGREB CENTAR
ZAGREB ZAPAD
ZAGREB CENTAR
ZAGREB CENTAR
ZAGREB ISTOK
ZAGREB ISTOK
ZAGREB ISTOK
ZAGREB ISTOK
ZAGREB ISTOK
ZAGREB CENTAR
ZAGREB ISTOK
ZAGREB ISTOK
ZAGREB ISTOK
ZAGREB ISTOK
ZAGREB ISTOK
ZAGREB ISTOK
ZAGREB ISTOK
ZAGREB ISTOK
ZAGREB ISTOK
ZAGREB JUG
ZAGREB JUG
ZAGREB CENTAR
ZAGREB CENTAR
ZAGREB CENTAR
ZAGREB JUG



207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

901910
904910
904960
905020
905080
905110
905150
905460
905520
905540
905730
905790
907740
907790
907870
907920
908040
908070
908180
908210
910170
910200
911660
913100
913430
914030
914260
917490
917510
917530
917570
917620
918070
918780
918810
918910
919200
919500
919510
919530
919540
919550
919580
919600
919620
919630
919640
919670
919770
919780
919790
919830

ZG-RAPSKA
NASICE-GRADSKO POGLAVARSTVO
NASICE-BOLNICA
ORAHOVICA-ORAHOVICA

N. GRADISKA-ZELJ. STANICA
N. GRADISKA-SREDNJA SKOLA
N. GRADISKA-URIJE
0S-BOSUTSKO

OS-TRG BANA JELACICA -LIPA
0S-DAKOVSTINA
CEPIN-CENTAR
BELISCE-AUTOB. KOLODVOR
SL. BROD-POSTA

SL. BROD-GUNDULICEVA-TRZNICA
SL. BROD-PODVINJE

SL. BROD-BOLNICA-LOKAL

SL. BROD-SLAVONIJA |
POZEGA-TRG SV. TROISTVA
POZEGA-GIMNAZIJA
PLETERNICA-CENTAR
VINKOVCI-ZEU. KOLODVOR
VINKOV CI-BOLNICA

BILE

VUKOVAR-TRZNICA
OS-ZUPANIJSKA

DONJI MIHOLJAC-AUTOB. KOLODVOR
PAKRAC-BOLNICA
DAKOVO-KATEDRALA
DAKOVO-DOM ZDRAVLUA
ZG-ILOCKA-TRATINSKA
ZG-0ZAUSKA-NEHAJSKA
2G-SESTINSKI DOL
ZG-KAUFLAND STUDENTSKI GRAD
OS-TRG A. STARCEVICA-LOKAL
0S-DOM ZDRAVUA
SAMOBOR-DOM ZDRAVUA
POZEGA-BABUKICEVA

D. SELO-CENTAR

D. SELO-SKOLA

IVANIC GRAD-CENTAR

IVANIC GRAD-ZELENJAK
IVANIC GRAD-ZEU. STANICA
KRIZ

VRBOVEC-CENTAR
VRBOVEC-AUTOB. KOLODVOR
VRBOVEC-PIK

SV. IVAN ZELINA

V. GORICA-AUTOB. KOLODVOR
SAMOBOR-JUZNO NASEUE
BREGANA
SAMOBOR-MERCATOR
KERESTINEC

REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB

ZAGREB CENTAR
POZEGA

POZEGA

POZEGA
SLAVONSKI BROD
SLAVONSKI BROD
SLAVONSKI BROD
OSIJEK

OSIJEK

OSIJEK

OSIJEK

OSIJEK
SLAVONSKI BROD
SLAVONSKI BROD
SLAVONSKI BROD
SLAVONSKI BROD
SLAVONSKI BROD
POZEGA

POZEGA

POZEGA
VINKOVCI
VINKOVCI
OSIJEK
VINKOVCI
OSIJEK

OSIJEK

POZEGA

OSIJEK

OSIJEK

ZAGREB CENTAR
ZAGREB ZAPAD
ZAGREB ZAPAD
ZAGREB ISTOK
OSIJEK

OSIJEK

ZAGREB ZAPAD
POZEGA

ZAGREB ISTOK
ZAGREB ISTOK
ZAGREB ISTOK
ZAGREB ISTOK
ZAGREB ISTOK
ZAGREB ISTOK
ZAGREB ISTOK
ZAGREB ISTOK
ZAGREB ISTOK
ZAGREB ISTOK
ZAGREB JUG
ZAGREB ZAPAD
ZAGREB ZAPAD
ZAGREB ZAPAD
ZAGREB ZAPAD



259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310

919930
919960
919970
919990
920040
920060
920090
920160
920200
920530
920760
920800
920830
920850
921000
921020
921100
921160
921270
921570
921670
922550
922740
922870
922970
922980
923190
923520
923530
923700
923710
923810
924080
926790
926880
927070
927130
927180
927220
927420
927870
928780
928880
929030
929500
929750
930020
912710
929550
921730
922670
922770

ZGREMIZA

2G-VRAPCE-TRZNICA

ZG-GAJNICE I-TRZNICA
ZG-DRVINJE

ZG-STENJEVEC

ZG-GAJNICE 11-PBZ
ZG-SPANSKO-SKOLA

ZG-KNEZA VISESLAVA
ZG-GUPCEVA ZVIJEZDA
VINKOVCI-ZVONIMIROVA-LOKAL
OS-VIJENAC IVANA MESTROVICA
OS-SAPONIA

DAKOVO-ANTE STARCEVICA
DAKOVO-TRZNICA

0s-l0

VINKOVCI-LAPOVCI

IVANIC GRAD-DOM ZDRAVLIA
OS-PETRA SVACICA-TRZNICA

SL. BROD-HEBRANG-MOST
ZG-CRNOMERC-SUPERKONZUM
ZG-SPANSKO-SUPERKONZUM
ZG-EMMEZETA

0S-MUP

D. SELO-KAUFLAND
POZEGA-BOLNICA
ZG-SUPERKONZUM VUKOVARSKA
ZG-IVANICGRADSKA

WEST GATE-LOKAL 06

WEST GATE-LOKAL 104
ZG-SUPERKONZUM DANKOVECKA
ZG-GARDEN MALL

OS-RK DOMA
ZG-UJEVICEVA-LOKAL
ZG-RADNICKA

V. GORICA-TRG K.P. KRESIMIRA IV
ZG-NDC TISAK

SL. BROD-COLOSSEUM
ZG-KUKUUEVICEV TRG

ZG TRAKOSCANSKA
VALPOVO-RK ARKA

V. GORICA - ROBNA KUCA
VUKOVAR-CENTAR LOKAL
ZAPRESIC-PAVLA LONCARA
OS-KAUFLAND TISAK
ZG-KAUFLAND-JABLANSKA
OS-SJENJAK SETNICA
0S-PORTANOVA-KIOSK
ZG-NOVA BOLNICA
DESIGNER OUTLET CROATIA-IKEA
TISAKMEDIA ZAGREB PODHODNIK
TISAKMEDIA ZAGREB ASTORIA
TISAKMEDIA ZAGREB GAJEVA

REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIA ISTOK
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIA ISTOK
REGIJA ISTOK
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB

ZAGREB ZAPAD
ZAGREB ZAPAD
ZAGREB ZAPAD
ZAGREB ZAPAD
ZAGREB ZAPAD
ZAGREB ZAPAD
ZAGREB ZAPAD
ZAGREB CENTAR
ZAGREB CENTAR
VINKOVCI
OSIJEK

OSIJEK

OSIJEK

OSIJEK

OSIJEK
VINKOVCI
ZAGREB ISTOK
OSIJEK
SLAVONSKI BROD
ZAGREB ZAPAD
ZAGREB ZAPAD
ZAGREB ZAPAD
OSIJEK

ZAGREB ISTOK
POZEGA
ZAGREB CENTAR
ZAGREB CENTAR
ZAGREB ZAPAD
ZAGREB ZAPAD
ZAGREB ISTOK
ZAGREB ISTOK
OSIJEK
ZAGREBJUG
ZAGREB CENTAR
ZAGREB JUG
ZAGREB ISTOK
SLAVONSKI BROD
ZAGREB ZAPAD
ZAGREB ZAPAD
OSIJEK

ZAGREB JUG
VINKOVCI
ZAGREB ZAPAD
OSIJEK

ZAGREB ZAPAD
OSIJEK

OSIJEK

ZAGREB ISTOK
ZAGREB ISTOK



311
312
313
314
315
317
318
319
320
321
322
323

922780
924230
924240
924340
924380
927500
927820
929000
929700
929910
930350
929420

TISAKMEDIA FRANKOPANSKA
TISAKMEDIA AUTOBUSNI KOLODVOR
TISAKMEDIA VELIKA GORICA
TISAKMEDIA SLAVONSKI BROD
TISAKMEDIA PORTANOVA
TISAKMEDIA POINT-VRBANI
TISAKMEDIA CCO ZITNJAK
TISAKMEDIA MERIDIJAN

TISAKplus OSUEK Il
TISAKplus-ZAPRESIC
TISAKplus-ZG-KAUFLAND-PESCENICA
ZRACNA LUKA ZAGREB - lokal TIS

REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIA ISTOK

REGIJA ISTOK

REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIA ISTOK

REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB
REGIJA ZAGREB



